PEBBLE BEACH RESORTS
INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS FOR CONSIDERATION .

We are pleased to provide a listing of outside industry specialists for your consideration. i ;4;, i) >
While Pebble Beach Resorts cannot guarantee the goods or services of these third parties, | ‘Qﬁ - ‘

each company on this list has an established relationship with the Resort. ! e A ﬁ } e 3
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MUSIC AND ENTERTAINMENT .53 Y, R ._Q}'w v
Kelly Productions kellypro.com 831-375-7270 \ ' - : __\\S,‘ WP
DNA Entertainment dnaent.com 831-372-5555 ¥ L W
PHOTOGRAPHERS
Catherine Leanne catherineleanne.com 209-419-1454

Tom O’Neal
Sherman Chu

tgoweddings.com
shermanchu.com

Shannon Cronin shannoncroninphotography.com

Scott Campbell scottcampbellphoto.com
lan Martin ianmartinphotography.com
VIDEOGRAPHERS

Darren Baca reeleyesmedia.com
Dominic Camany dceventsanddesign.com
Jesse Garrison loveuniquestudios.com
Ric Grover groverfilms.com
STATIONER

The Quill the-quill.com

CEREMONY OFFICIANTS
Brian Borgia

Brian Lyke

Colette Cuccia

John Kelly

Rabbi Jerry Levi

CHURCHES

Carmel Mission Basilica (Catholic)
Church of the Wayfarer

Church in the Forest

San Carlos Cathedral (Catholic)
St. Mary’s by the Sea (Episcopal)

TRANSPORTATION
Pebble Beach Company

HAIR AND MAKEUP
The Spa at Pebble Beach

DRY CLEANING AND PRESSING

Carmel Rancho Cleaners

WEDDING PLANNERS

831-574-8145
925-683-2320
978-729-8814
831-372-1455
831-601-5344

209-890-5132
831-809-6430
415-225-4262

831-331-7360

831-373-8189

831-601-1650
831-298-7086
831-626-0643
831-375-7270
415-272-1607

831-624-3550
831-624-3550
831-624-3883
831-373-2628
831-373-4441

831-649-7606

831-622-6659

831-626-9388

A list of wedding planners is available upon request. We are happy to recommend the perfect fit based on your specific needs.

Please note: the commercial use of beaches within the Del Monte Forest is strictly prohibited without permission
from the Pebble Beach Company. For information call (831) 625-8527.
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