PEBBLE BEACH RESORTS INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS FOR CONSIDERATION

We are pleased to provide a listing of outside industry specialists for your consideration. While Pebble Beach Resorts cannot guarantee the goods or services of these third parties, each company on this list has an established relationship with the Resort.

MUSIC AND ENTERTAINMENT		
Kelly Productions	kellypro.com	831-375-7270
DNA Entertainment	dnaent.com	831-372-5555

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Catherine Leanne	catherineleanne.com	209-419-1454
Tom O'Neal	tgoweddings.com	831-574-8145
Sherman Chu	shermanchu.com	925-683-2320
Shannon Cronin	shannoncroninphotography.com	978-729-8814
Scott Campbell	scottcampbellphoto.com	831-372-1455
Ian Martin	ianmartinphotography.com	831-601-5344

VIDEOGRAPHERS

Darren Baca	reeleyesmedia.com	209-890-5132
Dominic Camany	dceventsanddesign.com	831-809-6430
Jesse Garrison	loveuniquestudios.com	415-225-4262
Ric Grover	groverfilms.com	831-331-7360

STATIONER

The Quill	the-quill.com	831-373-8189
CEREMONY		

CEREMONT OFFICIANTS	
Brian Borgia	831-601-1650
Brian Lyke	831-298-7086
Colette Cuccia	831-626-0643
John Kelly	831-375-7270
Rabbi Jerry Levi	415-272-1607

CHURCHES

Carmel Mission Basilica (Catholic)	831-624-3550
Church of the Wayfarer	831-624-3550
Church in the Forest	831-624-3883
San Carlos Cathedral (Catholic)	831-373-2628
St. Mary's by the Sea (Episcopal)	831-373-4441

TRANSPORTATION

Pebble Beach Company

HAIR AND MAKEUP The Spa at Pebble Beach

DRY CLEANING AND PRESSING

Carmel Rancho Cleaners

831-626-9388

831-649-7606

831-622-6659

WEDDING PLANNERS

A list of wedding planners is available upon request. We are happy to recommend the perfect fit based on your specific needs.

Please note: the commercial use of beaches within the Del Monte Forest is strictly prohibited without permission from the Pebble Beach Company. For information call (831) 625-8527. © 2021 Pebble Beach Company Photograph Courtesy Sherman Chu

